
Paging via public address system;
information about the airport & ground
transportation; business services including
copying, faxing, notarization, stamps,
language translation, lost and found 
317-487-7243

Police O�ce

Guest Services

ATM

Ha�ich Meditation Room (Chapel)

Mailbox/Shipping

Pay Phone

Baggage Claim

Elevator

Escalator

International Flights/Customs

Moving Walkway

Passenger Pick-Up & Drop-O�

Ticketing

USO Lounge

Hoosier Lottery

Vintage Indy Car Display

Gates

          Restrooms

Food & Beverage

Shopping, News & Gifts

Security Screening

Services & Amenities

Pet Relief Area

KIND Art Gallery

Nursing Mothers Room

Sensory Room

Water Bottle Filling Station

Shoe Shine Station

Personal Protection Equipment 
(PPE) Vending

Pick-Up

Pick-Up

Taxi Pick-Up

Departures Level Lap 
1,200 feet (.23 miles)

Gate A3 to A25 
1,250 feet (.47 miles round trip)

Gate B3 to B25 
1,250 feet (.47 miles round trip)

Gate A25 to B25 
.52 miles (.1.04 miles round trip)

Arrival/Baggage Claim 
Level Lap
1,200 feet (.23 miles) 5

47

26

50
51

48
49

53

LocationVendor Type

LocationVendor Type

LocationVendor Type

Full-Service Dining/Bar

Full-Service Dining/Bar

Full-Service Dining/Bar

Full-Service Dining/Bar

Full-Service Dining/Bar

Full-Service Dining/Bar

46

7

3

6
5
4

Casual Dining

Casual Dining

Casual Dining

Healthy Casual Dining

Casual Dining

25 Co�ee

Co�ee

Vending/Co�ee

Snacks

Casual Dining

Co�ee

Co�ee

Vending

Casual Dining

22

27
28

Vending

44 45 Vending

Concourse A

Concourse B

Pacers Courtside Club
Starbucks
Chick-�l-A
Nature’s Table
Hot Box Pizza
McDonald’s
317 Café

Casual Dining

Vending/Co�ee

Farmer’s Fridge – Salads / Wraps
Tinker Co�ee
Champps
The Market by Indiana Grown
Sun King Brewing
Reis & Irvy – Frozen Yogurt
Shapiro’s Delicatessen
Shake Shack
Starbucks
Fan Zone
illy Co�ee
Ben’s Soft Pretzels

LocationVendor Type
57 Casual Dining

Arrivals Level
Harmony Tea Shoppe

13
12

2
1

LocationVendor Type

News & Convenience

Apparel

11
10

Farmer’s Fridge – Salads / Wraps
Starbucks
Harry & Izzy’s
Bub’s Burgers
Bento Sushi
Tinker Café
illy Co�ee

News & Convenience

Toy & Gifts

Civic Plaza

Crossroads of America
FAO Schwarz
Gear Up!
Tripadvisor

66

58

65

63
64

62
61

59
60

Fashion Accessories

News & Convenience

Travel Accessories

News & Gift

Popcorn/Snacks

Spa/Nail Services and Retail

Electronics

67 Candy/Snacks

News & Convenience

68 Vending

Health & Beauty

Concourse B
Tech on the Go
Brighton
TUMI
Pitstop
Just Pop In!
Enroute Spa
Hudson News
MAC Cosmetics
Mass Ave Essentials
Natalie’s Candy Jar
Electronics  

33

35
34

Electronic Accessories

Retail

32 News & Convenience

Books & Gifts

Concourse A

54

23

News & Convenience37
36 Candy/Snacks

38 Vending

39 Vending

Fountain Square Market
INK by Hudson
Vineyard Vines
iStore / Scoreboard
Natalie’s Candy Jar
City Market
Kylie Cosmetics
Electronics

Civic Plaza

ConcourseAirline Phone

Casual Dining

29 Full-Service Dining/Bar/Co�ee

Air Canada
Alaska Air
Allegiant Air
American Airlines
Delta Air Lines
Frontier Airlines
Southwest Airlines
Spirit Airlines
Sun Country Airlines
United Airlines

A
B
B
B
A
A
B
A
A
A

800.247.2262
800.252.7552
800.505.8888
800.433.7300
800.221.1212
800.401.5000
800.435.9792
801.401.2222
651.905.2778
800.864.8331

Civic Plaza

Rental Cars, Ride Share, Public Transportation, Uber, Lyft

70

71

Airport Mailers
Ground Transportation Center

Lost & Found

Delta Sky Club
Shoe Shine Station

LocationAmenity
Pre-Security Amenities

Post-Security Amenities

Guest Services

First Level Garage

52

30

55
56

COMING SOON

COMING SOON

Indianapolis International Airport | Col. H. Weir Cook Terminal Building
TERMINAL MAP & INFORMATION

Ticketing
Civic Plaza
Concessions/Retail
All Gates

to Ground Transportation
and Parking Garage

Baggage Claim
International Arrivals
Pet Relief Area (outside)
Taxi Pick-Up

Departures Level

Pedestrian Bridge Level

Arrivals / Baggage Claim Level

Terminal Levels

International
Flights

Col. H. Weir Cook Display

46

Concourse A

Concourse B

Arrivals / 
Baggage Claim 
Level

Departures Level

68

1

10
11

133
456

7
36

59

47

61
58

60

64

65

55
49

66
51

25

26

32
33

35

28

37

29

53

67
54

22

50

2

44

12
27

41
34

71

62
63

3839

30

52

45

70

70

48

23

56

57

Pedestrian Bridge
Level to Garage

Use the concourse connecting hallway 
to easily move between Concourses 
A & B without rescreening.

Mobile Food/Beverage Ordering Download Our App

Garage Parking

Location

Parking Information

Security Wait Times

Check Your Flight Status

Economy Lot

Park & Walk

Premium Self Parking

% Open

66%

49%

59%

63%

Directions
Passenger Pick-up
Passenger Drop-o�

ParkingFlights Transportation & Car Rental More


