TERMINAL MAP & INFORMATION

Indianapolis International Airport | Col. H. Weir Cook Terminal Building



AIRLINES

Airline	Concourse	Phone
Air Canada	А	800.247.2262
Alaska Air	В	800.252.7552
Allegiant Air	В	800.505.8888
American Airlines	В	800.433.7300
Delta Air Lines	Α	800.221.1212
Frontier Airlines	Α	800.401.5000
Southwest Airlines	В	800.435.9792
Spirit Airlines	Α	801.401.2222
Sun Country Airlines	Α	651.905.2778
United Airlines	Α	800.864.8331

WALKING PATHS

Pre-Security

Post-Security

FOOD & BEVERAGE

Civic Plaza		
Vendor	Location	Туре
Pacers Courtside Club	1	Full-Service Dining/Bar
Starbucks	2	Coffee
Chick-fil-A	3	Casual Dining
Nature's Table	4	Healthy Casual Dining
Hot Box Pizza	5 COMING SOON	Casual Dining
McDonald's	6	Casual Dining
317 Café	7	Full-Service Dining/Bar

Concourse A

Vendor	Location	Туре
Farmer's Fridge – Salads / Wraps	22 23	Vending
Starbucks	25	Coffee
Harry & Izzy's	26	Full-Service Dining/Bar
Bub's Burgers	27	Casual Dining
Bento Sushi	28	Casual Dining
Tinker Café	29	Full-Service Dining/Bar/Coffee
illy Coffee	30	Vending/Coffee

Concourse B

Location	Туре
44 45	Vending
46	Coffee
47	Full-Service Dining/Bar
48	Casual Dining
49	Full-Service Dining/Bar
50	Vending
51	Casual Dining
52	Casual Dining
53	Coffee
54	Full-Service Dining/Bar
55	Vending/Coffee
56	Snacks
	44 45 46 47 48 49 50 51 52 53 54

Arrivals Level

Harmony Tea Shoppe

SHOPPING, NEWS & GIFTS

Civic Plaza Vendor	Location	Туре
Crossroads of America	10	News & Convenience
FAO Schwarz	11	Toy & Gifts
Gear Up!	12	Apparel
Tripadvisor	13	News & Convenience
Concourse A		
Fountain Square Market	32	News & Convenience

INK by Hudson Vineyard Vines iStore / Scoreboard Electronic Accessorie Natalie's Candy Jar Candy/Snacks City Market News & Convenience **Kylie Cosmetics**

Concourse B

Electronics

Tech on the Go	58	Electronics
Brighton	59	Fashion Accessories
TUMI	60	Travel Accessories
Pitstop	61	News & Gift
Just Pop In!	62	Popcorn/Snacks
Enroute Spa	63	Spa/Nail Services and Retail
Hudson News	64	News & Convenience
MAC Cosmetics	65	Health & Beauty
Mass Ave Essentials	66	News & Convenience
Natalie's Candy Jar	67	Candy/Snacks
Flectronics	68	Vendina

AIRPORT SERVICES & AMENITIES

Pre-Security Amenities

Amenity	Location
Airport Mailers	70
Ground Transportation Center	First Level Garage
Rental Cars, Ride Share, Public Transportation, Uber, Lyft	
Lost & Found	Guest Services
TSA Pre √	Civic Plaza

Post-Security Amenities

Delta Sky Club Shoe Shine Station







